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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 34 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
11/3/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

APSOLUTE

1. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 P.K.Neptun 1:09.20 502
2. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 1:11.74 451
3. GERGURI, Tuana 10 ILIRIDA 1:14.73 399
4. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:17.72 354
5. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:18.11 349
6. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:22.22 299
7. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 P.K.Neptun 1:24.00 281
8. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun 1:25.64 265
9. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:27.72 246

10. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 1:28.30 242
11. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 1:29.61 231
12. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 1:34.51 197
13. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 DUBOCICA 1:36.61 184
14. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 MLADOST 1:38.21 175
15. GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 ATLANTIDA 1:38.44 174

STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 DUBOCICA 1:38.44 174
17. VELICKOVIC, tara 15 DUBOCICA 1:42.64 154
18. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar2018 1:50.60 123
19. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 1:51.04 121

CATEGORY B

1. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 P.K.Neptun 1:09.20 502

CATEGORY C

1. GERGURI, Tuana 10 ILIRIDA 1:14.73 399
2. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:18.11 349
3. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 1:29.61 231

CATEGORY D

1. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 1:11.74 451
2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:17.72 354
3. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:22.22 299
4. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 P.K.Neptun 1:24.00 281
5. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun 1:25.64 265
6. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 1:28.30 242
7. GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 ATLANTIDA 1:38.44 174
8. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar2018 1:50.60 123

CATEGORY E

1. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:27.72 246
2. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 1:34.51 197
3. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 DUBOCICA 1:36.61 184
4. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 MLADOST 1:38.21 175
5. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 DUBOCICA 1:38.44 174
6. VELICKOVIC, tara 15 DUBOCICA 1:42.64 154
7. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 1:51.04 121


